Police Advisory Commission
April 15, 2013
William Way Community Center
1315 Spruce Street

Excused Absences:

1.

2.

3.

4,

6.

10.

Review of Minutes of March 18, 2013

Secretarial Report (Volz)
(a) Service of Nizah Morris Opinion (http://www.phila.gov/pac)
(https://www_facebook.co)
Mayor—Friday, 4/6
Deputy Mayor — Friday, 4/6
Managing Director — Friday, 4/6
Police Commissioner — Friday, 4/6
Roslyn Wilkins - Friday, 4/6
Pa. Attorney General — Thursday, 4/11
U.S. Attorney - Thursday, 4/11
Municipal Police Officers Education and Training Commission - Thursday, 4/11

Repeort of Chair (Goldfein)
Report of Executive Director (Anderson)

Report of Counsel (waived)

Report of Standing and Ad Hoc Committees:

A. Operating Procedures Committee (Volz)
ARTICLE 6: CONDUCT OF PANEL/PUBLIC HEARINGS
(RYCONTENTS OF PANEL OPINIONS

1) All opinions are to contain as an exhibit a compilation of evidentiary material

2) Opinions may include as an exhibit any police directives under review

3) All opinions are to be dated and include as a final footnote the date upon which the opinion was submitted and
approved by the entire Commission

4) If conflicting testimony is given before the panel, a determination of credibility must be made

B. Public Relations Committee (Haynes)
C. Investigatory Review Committee (Crumlish)
D. Annual Report Committee (Haynes), i

Old Business

Spanish speaking investigator.
New Business

Public Comment

Adjournment



